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3582& 137 Maplewood Ave, Maplwd. 32—-000
Former:#35369-prev.photo $15,ooo ftg @5ulo
Bet:Durand Rd.& Beach Pl. $15,000 bal.due'T3
Lot:100 z 170 x 100 (cap ins.) $200 anort.plus

Frame,Col.,blt.35 yrs.,conp.rf,part s.s. int.quarterly ;
lst-3-c.h.,l.r.,d.r.,kit,lav,fp-1r,sun p. Mplwd.Bk.& Trust
2nd-5-4 bedrms. ,31tt1ng rm.,2 t.baths- All Cash &
both w/ shower over tub All Cash Above Mtg.
3rd-attic,closed stairs
© Bsmt:laund.,outside ent. G.iron & copper .w.p.
Steam:011,275 .gal.tank

2-car garage,det., frame cf*““\\

L.B:CJK,Jr. S0 3-0600 “6/25/59-Exp.12/25/58 PATO

Owner:Thonas S. & Nancye M.Files,270 Rutledge Ave.,E.O.

~ OR 5-1h4k1 (Poss.on title) vy

1958 Assess:Land $2,800 1954 Rate $8+i0- 7'
Bldg. 5,800 12.9.2% " Taxes $696+60

On 2nd flr.is master suite containing br.w/open p.,sitting
rm.,dressing rm.& bath,2 other twin size brs and one

small single rm.CComplete bath in bsmt.Property would be
fine for doctor or dentist.Fp.in sun p.llse.vacant. Mplwd.RR.
Jefferson GS,Mplwd.Jr.HS,Columbia HS,Sorrows Paro,Bus 31.

B Conv.137 Maplewood Ave.,Mplwd, 8-2-2 lav. ST:0il $34\500



#1685--7/2/58 Vacant. Key w/L.B.

#1686--7/7/58 Now APPROVED.
#1713-~9/10/58 Owner anxious. Submit all offers.
#4719~-9/21/58 Owner will consider renting for {325 per. month.
Consult L.B. for further details.
#17)5--11/2)1/58 Owner will entertain offers. Push.

#1,750--12/5/58 Renew for 6 mos. 12/25/58 to 6/25/59 at reduced price
of $31,500. APPROVED. Owner very anxious to sell. Push. Vacant. Poss.

on title. Quners address: 88 Woodland Ave. E.0. Same phone.

%8&)6--1;/17/59 Terms agreed to. Contracts béing drawn. Neg. thru
yior. .
#1,826-26/5/59 Contracts signed. Contingency removed. Selling
price $28,000. ‘



35369 137 Maplewood Ave.,Mplwd.  $31,500 1
Bet:Durand Rd. & Beach Pl. All Cash

Lot 100 x 170 x 100

Frame,Col.,blt.35 yrs.,comp.rf.,cap ins.,part s.s.
lst-3-c.h.,l.r.,d.r.,kit.,lav.,fp-1r,sun p.

2nd-5-4 bedrms.,2 B baths-both w/ shower over tub,sitting
3rd-attic,closed stairs (room
Basement: laund soutside ent. G.iron & copper wp
Steam:0i1,275 gal.tank

2-car garage,det.,frame

L.B:GMD SO 2-4747  L4/7/58-Exp.10/7/58 PATO

Owner:John T. & Irene D. Soltmann,prem.,SO 3-1Tk3

1957 Assess:Land $2,800 1957 Rate $7.54
Bldg. 5,800 " Taxes $648.Uk4

Poss.90 days.On 2nd flr.is master suite containing bedrm.,
w/ open fireplace,sitting rm,dressing rm. & bath.Two other
twin sized brs. & one small single room.Complete bath in
basement. Property would be fine for doctor or dentist.
Jefferson GS,Mplwd.Jr.H.S.,Columbia H.S.

Conv. 137 Maplewood Ave., Mplwd. ©8-3-2 lav. ST:OILU§31,SOO




#1,652-=11/111/58 dus agreed to. Contwacts belng signed.
Negotiations thru Kleln. :

¢h653--h/16/58 Contracts 51gned. No further contlngency exists.
¢ Selling price $29,000,



 Signed Mrs. Louis L. Lawton - owner
Listing Lantern lLane Apts.,340 Beach Drive.,
5/15/26 . 8t. Petersburg, Fla. (Apt. #8)

"only piece of property so close to
station that is absolutely unrestrict
ed" "willing to sell for apartment

% house site-purchaser would have to

N assume any litigation,should any of
Lf// é any nature whatsoever arise,I do not

see how any can as all restrictions

have expired."
Lot 100 x 170 Mtg.-lst-ilo 000-6%—14th Ward B. & L.
" 2nd-$ 3,000-6%-private

1st-4 & sun parlor steam heat -gas-electri

2nd-6 & 2 baths & sleeping porch gas kitchen
3rd-open attic (bath in basement) 2-car garage
space for 2 rooms & bath 3=open fireplaces

137 Maplewood Ave. Maplewood. 10-2-2 $45,000
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Henr,ette Z, Lawton - premisesss

054 ‘%w%
. L.

1886
Jan, 7, 1924

137 Manlewood AvVe.

one family - frame - 2% story buil:

lot - 100 x 170 1922

Mtg - 1lst %10 000 @ 6% held 14th Vard
end & 3,000 @ 6% private (B &g

. e
‘ 20 .Caqq above mte,
»\V’m - t{ : sunparlor 4

s?
g

nd

6 & 2 baths & sleeping porch
open attic,(Bath in basement
space for 2 rooms & bath J

steam heat - electricity - gas Kit.
2 car garage - poss. 60 days at most
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